Name of the Corporate Debtor:

registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

HARSHA EXITO ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMTIED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-03-2021; List of Creditors as on: 14-09-2021; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

1 Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Annexure 1

2 Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Annexure 2

3 Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

272529571

248200000

49.11

15500000

Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

11

535138714

37658186

7.45

Annexure 4

5 Operational creditors
(Workmen)

28

639795

28

356900

0.07

Annexure 5

6 Operational creditors
(Employees)

5570084

5709664

Annexure 6

7 Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

91780315

82997544

16.42

Annexure 7

8 Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

60

133534820

58

123947190

24.53

Annexure 8

9 Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

7153400

1046346699

6521400

505390884

1.29

15500000

516388903

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/10809
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2021-10-16 17:10:55-72b3066f00a82678b10c4094291e4b35.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-16 17:10:55-38a16dd1e2123454fb4c7eb1469124e1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-16 17:10:55-cfd191a4760d78aa1c3f78accf2f9b7d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-16 17:10:55-9bb1ce49e7c091910b01fd86d902b555.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-16 17:10:55-b2b37e523977b5df8600291be660cb91.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-16 17:10:55-93b027d64f624afdf1589290730de522.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-16 17:10:55-94ac3d31c7cad76593eae794a710e115.pdf
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