Name of the Corporate Debtor: HARSHA EXITO ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMTIED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-03-2021; List of Creditors as on: 14-09-2021; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	272529571	1	248200000	49.11	15500000	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	535138714	2	37658186	7.45	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	28	639795	28	356900	0.07	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	9	5570084	9	5709664	1.13	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	6	91780315	6	82997544	16.42	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	60	133534820	58	123947190	24.53	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	4	7153400	4	6521400	1.29	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		119	1046346699	108	505390884	100.00	15500000	516388903	0	